ampaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME]Joani F Stevens
OFFICE|Davis County School Board
PARTY |Nonpartisan

e check the appropriate report beine filed

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
ptior to the Primary Flection.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
X prior to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM  TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE

LAST REPORT | THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions | $17,705.00 $17,705.00
Total campaign expenses $12,505.00 $12,505.00
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have |
a negative balance) . $5,200.00 $5,200.00

T do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period
beginning 1/23/24 and ending

10/28/24 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and

unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date 10/28/2024 51ZNATUIE Joani Stevens

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK



Joant F Stevens
Davis County School B«Office

Nonpartisan

Date
11/13/24
11/13/24
11/15/24
1/30/24
12/14/24
12/21/24
4/15/24
14/16/24
4/16/24
5/25/24
5/26/24
15/27/24
15/30/24
16/4/24
7/18/24
[8/9/24
8/16/24
18/27/24
18/27/24
18/28/24
9/5/24
9/12/24
9/13/24
9/13/24
9/13/24
9/14/24
[9/26/24
19/26/24
19/28/24
10/3/24
10/4/24
10/6/24
10/14/24
10/14/24

_(Mallmate

JHada

e of Contri
land

Linda
Be{*erly
Christians
| Price- |
Jana
EJohnsqn _
ERebEcca
Cutler
'Fitt
Kotter
-Naea
Hyde
!Ainn
iMcFa]l .
Hirst
McFall
U\Jfler_i
Ruth
éLakeA

|Hanson

\Ward
Utah
Trump
JTFLLC

|Education |

| Bradshaw ‘
Price-
Electric
Beckman |
TLinda
"Tech

Candidate Name

Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
445 N 1000 E Bouatiful Ut 84010
PO Box 1533, Bountiful UT 84010 |
954 E Millbrook Way, Bountiful U’
4847 West 50 South West Point Utz
Bountiful UT \
688 N 1100 E Bountiful, UT 84010,
Farmington, UT

| 1107 On the Green Way, Farmingtc
| 1872 N Main Street, Centerville UT

| 1676 Madsen Lane Sandy Utah 840¢
| 812 E Center St, Centerville UT 84(
| 450 E 1000 N Centerville UT 84014
| 11213 N 5710 W, Highland UT 840
| 942 N Oakridge Dr, Farmington U”

161 East 1200 North Centerville Ut

955 Kagie Circle Centerville Utah 8-

161 East 1200 North Centerville Ut
683 Country Ct, N Salt Lake, UT 84

| 960 N Kagie Cir, Centerville UT 841

928 East 250 North Bountiful Utah
269 Edgemont Drive North Salt La/

984 610 East Street C{?n_ten*ﬂle Utal _

350 E 400 S #305, Salt Lake City U]
493 Sheridan Circle, Centerville UT
3740 Monterey Cir, Bountiful UT 8

| 158 Park Shadows Court Bountiful |

PO Box 500 Farmington UT 84025

' 318 S 750 E Bountiful, UT 84014 |
379 North 650 East Bomltiful Utah

Bountiful UT

| 304 South Main Street, Centerville T

1705 Linden Lane Bountiful Utah 8
318 S 750 E. Bountiful, UT 84014
1318 E Bent Pine CV Draper UT 8-

Total $

Amount
$1,000 |
$500
$500
$100
$100
$1,000 |
$100 |
200.00 |
200.00
$50
50.00
30.00
100.00 |
5,000.00 |
~ $100 |
$100
$35
150.00 |
$100
$35
$25
$500 |
500.00 |
30.00 |
2,500.00 |
$50 |
1,000.00
300.00 |
$500
$100 |
1,500.00
$50 |
200.00
1,000.00 |

17,705.00 |




Joani F Stevens

Davis County School Board

Nonpartisan

: Date Expendifute made to:
112/5/23  |Go Daddy

11/2/24 ‘Davis County Clerk
1/9/24 | Proximity

-2/7_/24 |WIX

2/9/24 Proximity

3_/ 9/24 Proximity

4/9/24 Proximity

5/9/24  Prosimity

6/9/24 Proximity

|6/29/24 Wright Signs Inc
7/1/24 Walmar

17/2/24 Dollar Tree

17/5/24 ‘Wright Signs Inc
17/9/24 ' Proximity

18/9/24 Proximity

8/23/24 | Shirley's Bakery _
9/7/24 'Davis County Chamber
9/9/24 Proximity
9/_14/24 Renatssance Signs
9/18/24 Alphag_r_aphics

9/24/24 Home Depot

9/28/24 | Alphagraphics

9_/30/24 |Check to Alisa Mercer
10 / 2/24 Alphagraphics
110/9/24  |Proximity

10/24/24 Deseret News
10/24/24 Deseret News

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure

Domain Fee

FElection Fi]ing Fee

| campaign resources

Website hosting

campaign resources

| campaign resources

| campaign resources

campaign resources

| campaign resources

| yard signs \

parade su_p_p]_ies
parade supplies
ya;d signs

| campaign resoutces

campaign resources

meet and greet refreshments
huicheon fee

campaign resources

large signs N

fiyers

yard sign supplies

flyers

| Shared flyers

flyers _
campaign resources
Mailer

Mailer

Do Jﬂ?ﬂ‘r '”ﬁ[j_
A g =
3‘,'%‘_?‘:.4 i %\‘ 1 EX) ¥

ACT 90 909/
1‘“-..-" } E U758

Amount .
12.17 |

50.00 |

1.00 |

186.44 |

1.00

65.00

65.00 |

65.00 |
65.00
| 1,500.00 |
l 335.36
4.02 |
| 1,220.34 |
65.00 |

105.63

3500

65.00 |

624.08 |

93.80

92.95 |

225.00 |
6500

279.00

65.00
1,022.90 |

6,131.31 |

K

Total $ 12,505.00 |



