CANDIDATE NAME	Joani F Stevens
OFFICE	Davis County School Board
PARTY	Nonpartisan

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.	
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.	
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.	
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.	
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.	

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$17,705.00	\$17,705.00
Total campaign expenses		\$12,505.00	\$12,505.00
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)		\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00

do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate			
reporting of m	ny campaign financial a	ctivities, all receipts a	and expenditures have been reported for this period
beginning 1/23/24 and ending			and ending
and that there are no bills or obligations outs			nd that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and
unpaid except	as set forth in this rep	ort.	
υate	10/28/2024	Signature	Joani Stevens

RECEIVED

OCT 2 9 2024

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

CONTRIBUTIONS

Joani F Stevens

Candidate Name

Davis County School Bc Office

Nonpartisan

Political Party

Date	e of Contr	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
1/13/24	and	445 N 1000 E Bountiful Ut 84010	\$1,000
1/13/24	Linda	PO Box 1533, Bountiful UT 84010	\$500
1/15/24	Beverly	954 E Millbrook Way, Bountiful UI	\$500
1/30/24	Christians	4847 West 50 South West Point Uta	\$100
2/14/24	Price-	Bountiful UT	\$100
2/21/24	Jana	688 N 1100 E Bountiful, UT 84010	\$1,000
4/15/24	Johnson	Farmington, UT	\$100
4/16/24	Rebecca	1107 On the Green Way, Farmingto	200.00
4/16/24	Cutler	1872 N Main Street, Centerville UT	200.00
5/25/24	Fitt	1676 Madsen Lane Sandy Utah 8409	\$50
5/26/24	Kotter	812 E Center St, Centerville UT 840	50.00
5/27/24	Naea	450 E 1000 N Centerville UT 84014	30.00
5/30/24	Hyde	11213 N 5710 W, Highland UT 840	100.00
6/4/24	Ann	942 N Oakridge Dr, Farmington U'.	5,000.00
7/18/24	McFall	161 East 1200 North Centerville Ut	\$100
8/9/24	Hirst	955 Kagie Circle Centerville Utah 84	\$100
8/16/24	McFall	161 East 1200 North Centerville Ut	\$35
8/27/24	Allen	683 Country Ct, N Salt Lake, UT 84	150.00
8/27/24	Ruth	960 N Kagie Cir, Centerville UT 840	\$100
8/28/24	Lake	928 East 250 North Bountiful Utah	\$35
9/5/24	Hanson	269 Edgemont Drive North Salt La	\$25
9/12/24	Ward	984 610 East Street Centerville Utal	\$500
9/13/24	Utah	350 E 400 S #305, Salt Lake City U'	500.00
9/13/24	Trump	493 Sheridan Circle, Centerville UT	30.00
9/13/24	JTF LLC	3740 Monterey Cir, Bountiful UT 8	2,500.00
9/14/24	Willmore	158 Park Shadows Court Bountiful	\$50
9/26/24	Education	PO Box 500 Farmington UT 84025	1,000.00
9/26/24	Linda	318 S 750 E Bountiful, UT 84014	300.00
9/28/24	Bradshaw	379 North 650 East Bountiful Utah	\$500
10/3/24	Price-	Bountiful UT	\$100
10/4/24	Electric	304 South Main Street, Centerville U	1,500.00
10/6/24	Beckman	1705 Linden Lane Bountiful Utah 8	\$50
10/14/24	Linda	318 S 750 E Bountiful, UT 84014	200.00
10/14/24	Tech	1318 E Bent Pine CV Draper UT 8-	1,000.00
		Total	\$ 17,705.00

RECEIVED

OCT 29 2024

EXPENSES

Joani F Stevens	Candidate Name	
Davis County School Board	Office	
Nonpartisan	Political Party	

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
12/5/23	Go Daddy	Domain Fee	\$ 12.17
1/2/24	Davis County Clerk	Election Filing Fee	
1/9/24	Proximity	campaign resources	1.00
2/7/24	WIX	Website hosting	186.44
2/9/24	Proximity	campaign resources	1.00
3/9/24	Proximity	campaign resources	65.00
4/9/24	Proximity	campaign resources	65.00
5/9/24	Proximity	campaign resources	65.00
6/9/24	Proximity	campaign resources	65.00
6/29/24	Wright Signs Inc	yard signs	1,500.00
7/1/24	Walmart	parade supplies	335.36
7/2/24	Dollar Tree	parade supplies	4.02
7/5/24	Wright Signs Inc	yard signs	1,220.34
7/9/24	Proximity	campaign resources	65.00
8/9/24	Proximity	campaign resources	65.00
8/23/24	Shirley's Bakery	meet and greet refreshments	105.63
9/7/24	Davis County Chamber	luncheon fee	35.00
9/9/24	Proximity	campaign resources	65.00
9/14/24	Renaissance Signs	large signs	624.08
9/18/24	Alphagraphics	flyers	93.80
9/24/24	Home Depot	yard sign supplies	92.95
9/28/24	Alphagraphics	flyers	225.00
9/30/24	Check to Alisa Mercer	Shared flyers	65.00
10/2/24	Alphagraphics	flyers	279.00
10/9/24	Proximity	campaign resources	65.00
10/24/24	Deseret News	Mailer	1,022.90
10/24/24	Deseret News	Mailer	6,131.31
		RECEIVED TO	al \$ 12,505.00